



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.A. 1007/2024, CRL.M.A. 32809/2024, CRL.M.A.32810/2024
& CRL.M.(BAIL)1844/2024
MONUAppellant

Through: None.

versus

THE STATE GOVT OF NCT OF DELHIRespondent
Through: Mr. Raghuinder Verma, APP for
State

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
11.11.2024

None appeared on behalf of the appellant.

List on 22nd January, 2025.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

NOVEMBER 11, 2024
rk/sm

Click here to check corrigendum, if any